
Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Spnts Owner Dogname Breed Sex Height
EXCELLENT AGILITY AM 507 67 56.05 q 1st R SLOAN & J EGGLETON CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER AD JDX ET SHUNGARIAN VIZSLA B 500
JAMES BROWNE 610 67 52.59 nq 2nd SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYBELGIAN SHEPHERD (MAL B 600

508 67 54.75 nq 3rd CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE AD JDX ASSOCIATE D 500
OPEN AGILITY AM 531 61 40.78 nq 1st SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO WORKING KELPIE B 500
JAMES BROWNE 318 67 61.40 nq 2nd JANINE FEIL MORGAN ADX JDX CORGI D 300
MASTER AGILITY AM 531 63 42.15 q 1st 10 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO WORKING KELPIE B 500
JAMES BROWNE 525 63 44.66 q 2nd 9 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE (KELPIE) D 500

403 63 47.42 q 3rd 8 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JASSOCIATE D 400
405 63 52.65 q 4th 7 MRS H M EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 WELSH SPRINGER SPANIE B 400
524 63 54.85 q 5th 6 KATHERINE MACMILLAN TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDMASSOCIATE B 500
401 63 57.44 q 6th 5 BEL ADELE KENNELS (RAINIE MCKABEL ADELE SCARLET STAR CD ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE B 400
318 69 63.46 q 7th 4 JANINE FEIL MORGAN ADX JDX CORGI D 300

OPEN JUMPING AM 533 43 25.75 q 1st GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ  ADM JDM ADO  GBORDER COLLIE B 500
CHRIS SHELTON 532 43 25.87 q 2nd R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUBORDER COLLIE D 500

408 43 26.20 q 3rd KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D  CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD  SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X) B 400
603 43 26.82 q 4th KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE ) D 600
515 43 28.95 q 5th PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPASSOCIATE - KELPIE B 500
407 43 31.44 q 6th MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY ADX JDX GD SPD SENGLISH STAFFORDSHIRE D 400
320 47 36.48 q 7th NICOLA MILLWARD CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD TDASOCIATE B 300

MASTER JUMPING AM 530 39 26.11 q 1st 10 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADOBORDER COLLIE B 500
CHRIS SHELTON 403 39 29.26 q 2nd 9 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JASSOCIATE D 400

525 39 30.37 q 3rd 8 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE (KELPIE) D 500
511 39 33.68 q 4th 7 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM A BORDER COLLIE B 500
404 39 33.93 q 5th 6 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM ASSOCIATE B 400
405 39 35.13 q 6th 5 MRS H M EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 WELSH SPRINGER SPANIE B 400
517 39 35.22 q 7th 4 BORDARITA KENNELS BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDX A BORDER COLLIE B 500
518 39 35.64 q 8th 3 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCASSOCIATE B 500
206 43 37.38 q 9th 2 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTPAPILLON D 200
503 39 37.59 q 10th 1 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX BORDER COLLIE D 500
203 43 39.72 q 11th NICOLA MILLWARD T CH FRANKN FURTER JDX AD SPD SD GDASOCIATE D 200

NOVICE JUMPING AM 542 38 27.56 q 1st D. MERRILEES & B HUDSON T CH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSD AD HSAs ET KOOLIE(SPORTING REGIST B 500
MURRAY TYLER 412 38 35.50 q 2nd VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON ASSOCIATE - POODLE X D 400

614 38 17.34 nq 3rd MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE D 600
EXCELLENT JUMPING AM 548 37 30.75 q 1st SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR JD WHIPPET D 500
MURRAY TYLER 307 41 33.06 q 2nd NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CCD JD POODLE - MINIATURE B 300

411 37 35.00 q 3rd BOB GRAHAM RUMETOMOVE BIG IN BOLD AD JD SHARPEI D 400
310 41 36.71 q 4th KM HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE D 300
311 41 36.78 q 5th VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JD SPDX SD ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X B 300
306 41 37.53 q 6th MS LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD ASSOCIATE D 300
207 41 38.87 q 7th GEMMA BAKER ROSNDAE NOISETTE AD JD GRIFFON BRUXELLOIS B 200

NOVICE AGILITY AM 548 60 46.18 q 1st SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR JD WHIPPET D 500
MURRAY TYLER 614 60 44.34 nq 2nd MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE D 600

307 66 45.46 nq 3rd NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CCD JD POODLE - MINIATURE B 300
MASTER SNOOKER 526 112 51.00 q 1st 48 MR G  MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ABORDER COLLIE D 500
MURRAY TYLER 518 112 66.25 q 2nd 48 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCASSOCIATE B 500

514 112 62.34 q 3rd 47 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO ASSOCIATE B 500
206 112 68.40 q 4th 47 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTPAPILLON D 200
317 112 65.00 q 5th 47 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JSHETLAND SHEEPDOG D 300
529 112 71.31 q 6th 47 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T. CH. TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADLABRADOR RETRIEVER B 500
501 112 75.34 q 7th 47 MRS RHONDA E DAVIS BESSIE DAVIS  CDX JDM ADX ADO JDO SPKELPIE B 500



Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Spnts Owner Dogname Breed Sex Height
NOVICE SNOOKER 545 71 26.56 q 1st 42 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE  CCD SLABRADOR RETRIEVER B 500
MURRAY TYLER 307 71 35.68 q 2nd 42 NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CCD JD POODLE - MINIATURE B 300

543 71 38.71 q 3rd 42 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD WHIPPET B 500
548 71 42.09 q 4th 42 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR JD WHIPPET D 500
306 71 43.25 q 5th 42 MS LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD ASSOCIATE D 300
506 71 28.68 q 6th 41 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD LABRADOR RETRIEVER B 500
318 71 32.59 q 7th 41 JANINE FEIL MORGAN ADX JDX CORGI D 300
319 71 33.71 q 8th 41 SHARON MULSHINE BINDI CD ADX JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND B 300
406 71 39.46 q 9th 41 SHARON MULSHINE LUCY ADX ADO JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND B 400
207 71 50.84 q 10th 41 GEMMA BAKER ROSNDAE NOISETTE AD JD GRIFFON BRUXELLOIS B 200
412 71 49.81 q 11th 38 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON ASSOCIATE - POODLE X D 400

EXCELLENT SNOOKER 407 72 49.37 q 1st 43 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY ADX JDX GD SPD SENGLISH STAFFORDSHIRE D 400
MURRAY TYLER 311 72 70.21 q 2nd 43 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JD SPDX SD ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X B 300

315 72 nq 3rd 43 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE B 300
EXCELLENT AGILITY PM 549 61 51.88 nq 1st MRS JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD GDBORDER COLLIE B 500
CHRIS SHELTON 536 61 53.39 nq 2nd GAIL HALEY SEANMYA GIFT OF MOROCCO JD AD DALMATION B 500

506 61 56.08 nq 3rd MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD LABRADOR RETRIEVER B 500
OPEN AGILITY PM 531 61 31.39 q 1st SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO WORKING KELPIE B 500
CHRIS SHELTON 406 61 49.54 q 2nd SHARON MULSHINE LUCY ADX ADO JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND B 400
MASTER AGILITY PM 530 52 32.76 q 1st 10 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADOBORDER COLLIE B 500
CHRIS SHELTON 603 52 34.00 q 2nd 9 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE ) D 600

525 52 36.13 q 3rd 8 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE (KELPIE) D 500
522 52 38.66 q 4th 7 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO J BORDER COLLIE B 500
405 52 44.16 q 5th 6 MRS H M EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 WELSH SPRINGER SPANIE B 400
514 52 45.39 q 6th 5 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO ASSOCIATE B 500
401 52 46.26 q 7th 4 BEL ADELE KENNELS (RAINIE MCKABEL ADELE SCARLET STAR CD ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE B 400
524 52 47.43 q 8th 3 KATHERINE MACMILLAN TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDMASSOCIATE B 500
316 57 49.52 q 9th 2 ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JCAVALIER KING  CHARLES D 300
517 52 49.61 q 10th 1 BORDARITA KENNELS BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDX A BORDER COLLIE B 500
515 52 49.84 q 11th PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPASSOCIATE - KELPIE B 500

OPEN JUMPING PM 408 42 27.40 q 1st KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D  CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD  SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X) B 400
JAMES BROWNE 603 42 28.56 q 2nd KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE ) D 600

526 42 30.12 q 3rd MR G  MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ABORDER COLLIE D 500
532 42 30.19 q 4th R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUBORDER COLLIE D 500
515 42 37.51 q 5th PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPASSOCIATE - KELPIE B 500

MASTER JUMPING PM 516 42 29.06 q 1st 10 R F ATYEO AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION AD BORDER COLLIE B 500
JAMES BROWNE 408 42 30.26 q 2nd 9 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D  CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD  SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X) B 400

519 42 31.22 q 3rd 8 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDBORDER COLLIE D 500
525 42 31.51 q 4th 7 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE (KELPIE) D 500
522 42 33.07 q 5th 6 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO J BORDER COLLIE B 500
517 42 34.46 q 6th 5 BORDARITA KENNELS BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDX A BORDER COLLIE B 500
511 42 34.44 q 7th 4 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM A BORDER COLLIE B 500
606 42 35.32 q 8th 3 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D 600
514 42 36.07 q 9th 2 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO ASSOCIATE B 500
201 46 36.65 q 10th 1 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SPAPILLON D 200
515 42 37.80 q 11th PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPASSOCIATE - KELPIE B 500
405 42 41.05 q 12th MRS H M EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 WELSH SPRINGER SPANIE B 400
203 46 44.56 q 13th NICOLA MILLWARD T CH FRANKN FURTER JDX AD SPD SD GDASOCIATE D 200



Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Spnts Owner Dogname Breed Sex Height
NOVICE JUMPING PM 545 34 24.09 q 1st DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE  CCD SLABRADOR RETRIEVER B 500
FRANK TIPPING 541 34 30.87 q 2nd PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR ASSOCIATE B 500

543 34 46.84 nq 3rd SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD WHIPPET B 500
EXCELLENT JUMPING PM 538 30 31.43 nq 1st SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC AD JD ASSOCITATE REGISTER D 500
FRANK TIPPING 539 30 28.03 nq 2nd BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE D 500

548 30 38.96 nq 3rd SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR WHIPPET D 500
NOVICE AGILITY PM 548 48 45.93 q 1st SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR WHIPPET D 500
FRANK TIPPING 211 53 50.75 q 2nd MRS C. A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE TIBETAN SPANIEL B 200

306 53 56.50 nq 3rd MS LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD ASSOCIATE D 300

Printed 91 Compiled by Terry Coles Trial Secretary   David Brearley


